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LVO @ CVAC - 12/11/2021

Results - Meet
 
Event 1  Men 11-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 161 1:57.18Parker, Will

27.00 29.69 30.61 29.88

CVAC-MA 162 1:59.49Santos, Kevin D

27.24 30.24 31.60 30.41

CVAC-MA 173 1:59.66Wolf, Braeden C

27.00 29.77 31.78 31.11

Otters-MA 164 2:02.69Cheslock, Carter J

26.61 30.73 33.84 31.51

CVAC-MA 165 2:20.29Manduri, Manoj

29.85 35.69 38.09 36.66

Otters-MA 156 2:20.67Gladysz, Vic M

31.11 36.11 38.28 35.17

CVAC-MA 13--- X2:27.65Thampy, Pranav R

33.09 37.18 1:17.73

Otters-MA 15--- X2:48.21Pritchett, Luke W

38.46 41.07 1:28.68

 
Event 2  Women 11-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 2:03.62Boone, Mary E

28.05 31.23 32.69 31.65

Otters-MA 162 2:16.75Thomas, Mackenzie

30.32 35.08 36.85 34.50

CVAC-MA 133 2:30.90Yeh, Leah

33.84 38.00 39.63 39.43

CVAC-MA 134 2:33.51Boughanmi, Tasneem M

33.18 38.93 41.09 40.31

Otters-MA 165 2:37.47Mitchell, Nory

33.00 40.41 43.20 40.86

CVAC-MA 10--- X2:16.74Buhrman, Ava L

30.17 35.67 35.55 35.35

 
Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 16.52Cottingham, Grant W

CVAC-MA  82 20.31Smith, Sorne T

CVAC-MA  83 22.19Yoo, Suhyeon

Otters-MA  64 33.26Prichett, Charles

Otters-MA  65 41.01Fink, Lucas A

Otters-MA  76 47.66Flasher, Tobyn K

CVAC-MA  8--- X22.59Chandan, Aadhya

CVAC-MA  7--- X23.05Wilson, Sebastian J

CVAC-MA  8--- X23.65Dishner, Parker H

CVAC-MA  8--- X26.20Bommana, Jayan R

CVAC-MA  7--- X26.48Garber, Quincy Q

CVAC-MA  7--- X28.28Villamar, Leonardo L

CVAC-MA  8--- X30.93Singer, Aaron M

CVAC-MA  6--- X31.98Svirbly, Gus A

CVAC-MA  7--- X33.31Boughanmi, Yousef M

CVAC-MA  6--- X34.66Hartye, Nicolas R

CVAC-MA  6--- X35.77Satheesh, Judah N

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 17.75Johnson, Brynn A

Otters-MA  72 18.91Demchak, Claire L

CVAC-MA  63 22.06Berkheimer, Mia P

CVAC-MA  84 22.41Sporcic, Sydney K

Otters-MA  85 39.13Hunter, Kensley V

CVAC-MA  7--- X22.25McFarland, Anna S

CVAC-MA  8--- X22.60Hartye, Evelyn G

CVAC-MA  7--- X22.90Nguyen, Maddi G

CVAC-MA  8--- X25.68Iskandar, Catherine M

CVAC-MA  8--- X25.93Yost, Adelynn V

CVAC-MA  7--- X26.31Pelow, Quinne M

CVAC-MA  8--- X28.10Roush, Braylee E

CVAC-MA  8--- X31.46Sing, Saakhi

CVAC-MA  6--- X42.19Mullin, Capri M

CVAC-MA  6--- X47.70Furr, Julianne

Otters-MA  4--- DQHain Shipkowski, Valarie R

CVAC-MA  7--- XNSDishner, Reese R

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 34.32Getz, Ryder E

CVAC-MA 102 34.40Cottingham, Landyn M

Otters-MA 103 42.34Burton, Adam J

CVAC-MA 104 42.59Navandar, Aneesh

Otters-MA 105 43.87Falk, Calyton J

CVAC-MA  9--- X44.52Achal, Sumukh

CVAC-MA 10--- X48.20Roush, Barlin L

CVAC-MA 10--- X48.70McMillin, Luke

CVAC-MA 10--- X49.02Kim, Aaron

CVAC-MA  9--- X52.91Kadam, Krushna

CVAC-MA  9--- X54.07Pelow, Kai G

Otters-MA  9--- X55.13Kelley, Bradyn M

Otters-MA  9--- X1:07.25Flasher, Jensen W

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  91 33.84Buhrman, Nora L

CVAC-MA  92 35.68Mullin, Zaya M

CVAC-MA  93 42.76Verma, Sam

Otters-MA 104 44.33Miller, Kinsley P

CVAC-MA  9--- X41.18Kadam, Anandi

CVAC-MA 10--- X41.58Lee, Eliana

CVAC-MA  9--- X42.04Hoover, Whitney M

CVAC-MA  9--- X42.47Sadler, Mia E

CVAC-MA 10--- X43.05Wilmert, Emma J

CVAC-MA  9--- X45.29Nguyen, Maile

CVAC-MA 10--- X45.42Rissinger, Abigail V

CVAC-MA  9--- X46.98Nguyen, Emily G

CVAC-MA 10--- X47.66Hicks, Flora W

 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 30.31Kwon, Philip

CVAC-MA 112 30.95Turk-Geller, Jonah

CVAC-MA 113 32.82Talasila, Sathvik

Otters-MA 114 34.29DeMartini, Julian T

Otters-MA 115 35.20Demchak, Chase A

Otters-MA 126 40.53Bost, Grady

CVAC-MA 11--- X33.18Albert, Zane W

CVAC-MA 11--- X35.14Kurpad, Samarth

CVAC-MA 11--- X36.19Gowda, Sanketh
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(Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 12--- X39.93Hoskins, Julie S

Otters-MA 12--- X43.18McAteer, Daniel B

Otters-MA 12--- X48.60Endlich, Lincoln E

CVAC-MA 11--- X54.58Gupta, Shlok

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 28.30Dwyer, Petra R

CVAC-MA 112 30.84LaForme, Amelia

CVAC-MA 113 32.80Rothman, Cece T

Otters-MA 124 35.85Clyde, Charlotte J

Otters-MA 125 36.96MacDonald, Halle

Otters-MA 116 47.85Jorfi, Tessa R

CVAC-MA 12--- X29.05Erhard, Holden E

CVAC-MA 12--- X35.31Sweeney, Nicole

CVAC-MA 12--- X38.71Schweikert, Elizabeth

CVAC-MA 11--- X40.09Suryawanshi, Tanvi V

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 24.31Garber, Josiah M

Otters-MA 132 26.35Trate, Danny

CVAC-MA 133 26.58Pesavento, Will A

Otters-MA 144 28.54Donten, Xen

CVAC-MA 135 28.60Staykov, Dylan A

Otters-MA 146 30.87Long, Gavin

CVAC-MA 13--- X29.07Lee, Junhee

CVAC-MA 14--- X34.48Boktor, Jonathan S

CVAC-MA 13--- X37.49Srivastava, Eshan

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 27.42Cramer, Aubrey G

CVAC-MA 142 27.55Hancock, Caroline R

Otters-MA 133 28.37Pegher, Mia

CVAC-MA 134 29.75Ghosh, Kaya G

Otters-MA 135 30.91Wallace, Gracie

Otters-MA 146 32.70Snavely, Emma G

CVAC-MA 14--- X28.99Kasbari, Leila A

CVAC-MA 14--- X30.31Boone, Mattie

CVAC-MA 13--- X30.80Rajput, Vedika

CVAC-MA 14--- X31.05Nailor, Joleigh M

CVAC-MA 13--- X32.77Long, Allison E

CVAC-MA 14--- X32.85Hoover, Elena M

CVAC-MA 13--- X34.08Hudson, Lauren G

CVAC-MA 14--- X37.24Sweeney, Catherine

 
Event 11  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 171 23.52Rudy, Jacob

Otters-MA 162 23.96Cheslock, Carter J

CVAC-MA 163 24.77Pion, Avery J

CVAC-MA 174 25.14Wolf, Braeden C

Otters-MA 165 25.43Lowen, Brian

CVAC-MA 146 26.10Derr, Greyden T

CVAC-MA 14--- X25.93Socks, David M

CVAC-MA 14--- X28.81Castillo, Alec E

Otters-MA 16--- X29.19Cresswell, Logan

Otters-MA 15--- X33.68Pritchett, Luke W

 
Event 12  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 151 26.46Colina, Rondreizele

CVAC-MA 162 27.02Nguyen, Andrea B

CVAC-MA 163 28.22Sandhaus, Eliza M

Otters-MA 154 29.99Brown, Colbey

Otters-MA 155 30.08MacDonald, Ashlan

Otters-MA 156 31.98Haley, Mary

CVAC-MA 18--- X27.44Nguyen, Jennifer M

CVAC-MA 15--- X29.28Cornfield, Keira A

 
Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 23.38Cottingham, Grant W

CVAC-MA  82 32.84Smith, Sorne T

CVAC-MA  8--- DQYoo, Suhyeon

Alternating Kick

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA  81 24.26Trate, Lily

CVAC-MA  82 26.52Graziano, Stacia R

CVAC-MA  83 29.76Cramer, Hadley V

CVAC-MA  84 31.31Cramer, Delaney C

CVAC-MA  8--- X35.51Hartye, Evelyn G

CVAC-MA  7--- X39.59McFarland, Anna S

CVAC-MA  7--- XDQPelow, Quinne M

Arms two strokes underwater

CVAC-MA  6--- XDQMullin, Capri M

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 46.39Sporcic, Hunter A

CVAC-MA 102 47.30Gundurao, Krishna

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:03.39Pelow, Kai G

CVAC-MA 10--- DQKim, Aaron

One hand touch

CVAC-MA 10--- XDQMcMillin, Luke

Alternating Kick

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  91 53.81Hoover, Whitney M

CVAC-MA  92 57.46Boughanmi, Israa M

CVAC-MA  93 57.75Berkheimer, Ella P

CVAC-MA  9--- X53.80Wilson, Lily F

CVAC-MA 10--- X54.30Lee, Eliana

CVAC-MA  9--- X57.36Sadler, Mia E

CVAC-MA  9--- X58.88Enck, Lyla

CVAC-MA 10--- X1:00.39Jurcik, Callie A

CVAC-MA 10--- X1:03.59Hicks, Flora W

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:05.62Nguyen, Maile

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 121 40.75Parker, Wyatt J
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(Event 17  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 122 41.02Kwon, Philip

CVAC-MA 123 43.39Makki, Ram S

CVAC-MA 114 44.29Mayberry, Greyson D

Otters-MA 115 49.26Demchak, Ethan R

Otters-MA 116 1:05.92Snavely, Noah A

CVAC-MA 11--- X46.65Kurpad, Samarth

CVAC-MA 12--- X48.74Joshi, Satvik

CVAC-MA 11--- X48.99Albert, Zane W

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:08.45Gupta, Shlok

Otters-MA 12--- XDQMcAteer, Daniel B

Scissors kick

Otters-MA 12--- XDQEndlich, Lincoln E

Alternating Kick

Otters-MA 12--- XDQBost, Grady

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 35.28Nguyen, Sofie L

CVAC-MA 122 38.26Graziano, Nessa R

CVAC-MA 123 39.37Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A

Otters-MA 124 46.75MacDonald, Halle

CVAC-MA 11--- X38.61Laws, Nadine

CVAC-MA 12--- X45.51Schweikert, Elizabeth

CVAC-MA 11--- X49.98Symeonidis, Ava M

CVAC-MA 11--- X52.00Kim, Allie

CVAC-MA 11--- X53.61Broadbent, Ellery C

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 1:06.68Groh, Bode I

31.23 35.45

Otters-MA 132 1:15.58Cheslock, Collin

35.26 40.32

CVAC-MA 133 1:16.36Garber, Timmy J

36.29 40.07

CVAC-MA 144 1:17.51Turk-Geller, Brady

37.58 39.93

Otters-MA 145 1:28.57Donten, Xen

42.30 46.27

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:24.34Manduri, Mohit

39.70 44.64

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:35.73Boktor, Jonathan S

44.17 51.56

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:45.98Srivastava, Eshan

49.71 56.27

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:20.02Graziano, Juliana R

37.59 42.43

Otters-MA 132 1:20.60Rhine, Elizabeth

37.38 43.22

CVAC-MA 133 1:25.74Ghosh, Kaya G

39.78 45.96

CVAC-MA 144 1:27.60Hoover, Elena M

42.08 45.52

Otters-MA 135 1:29.45Fink, Samantha

43.17 46.28

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:19.44Boone, Mattie

36.50 42.94

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:22.33Cramer, Aubrey G

39.46 42.87

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:25.81Mayberry, Hayden C

40.67 45.14

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:26.59Yeh, Leah

41.26 45.33

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:29.10Long, Allison E

42.30 46.80

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:35.32Rajput, Vedika

43.81 51.51

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:37.16McMillin, Bryn L

43.25 53.91

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:44.95Hudson, Lauren G

50.13 54.82

CVAC-MA 14--- XDQSweeney, Catherine

Alternating Kick

53.70 1:00.07

 
Event 21  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 161 1:02.88Parker, Will

29.20 33.68

CVAC-MA 142 1:13.34Satheesh, Jaden

34.44 38.90

Otters-MA 163 1:15.57Lowen, Brian

35.55 40.02

Otters-MA 154 1:22.83Gladysz, Vic M

39.20 43.63

CVAC-MA 145 1:30.85Bhavsar, Param P

42.82 48.03

Otters-MA 15--- X1:37.39Pritchett, Luke W

44.41 52.98

 
Event 22  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 181 1:15.37Nguyen, Jennifer M

34.70 40.67

CVAC-MA 162 1:21.53Sandhaus, Eliza M

38.62 42.91

Otters-MA 163 1:24.33Mitchell, Nory

39.28 45.05

Otters-MA 154 1:29.01MacDonald, Ashlan

41.44 47.57

 
Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  71 42.63Nguyen, Maddox X

CVAC-MA  82 53.78Chandan, Aadhya

CVAC-MA  83 56.16Yoo, Suhyeon

CVAC-MA  7--- X1:13.63Boughanmi, Yousef M

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 37.36Johnson, Brynn A

Otters-MA  82 42.17Trate, Lily
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(Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  73 51.81Nguyen, Maddi G

CVAC-MA  84 1:09.65Sing, Saakhi

Otters-MA  85 1:24.99Hunter, Kensley V

CVAC-MA  7--- X51.89McFarland, Anna S

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 1:18.42Gochenour, Rylan J

39.01 39.41

CVAC-MA 102 1:20.39Cottingham, Landyn M

37.84 42.55

CVAC-MA 103 1:26.60Heilman, PJ J

40.41 46.19

Otters-MA 104 1:43.68Burton, Adam J

Otters-MA 105 1:50.38Falk, Calyton J

50.17 1:00.21

CVAC-MA 10--- X1:18.66Getz, Ryder E

37.76 40.90

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 1:01.96Buhrman, Ava L

29.49 32.47

CVAC-MA 102 1:27.99Lorei, Ava J

39.17 48.82

Otters-MA 103 1:40.08Miller, Kinsley P

46.44 53.64

CVAC-MA  94 1:52.12Carlisle, Lily M

49.26 1:02.86

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:23.04Mullin, Zaya M

36.95 46.09

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:36.62Hoover, Whitney M

46.93 49.69

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:37.88Bender, Addy R

44.98 52.90

 
Event 27  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 59.13Lorei, Cameron L

28.27 30.86

CVAC-MA 122 1:05.58Klemunes, Jack A

30.95 34.63

CVAC-MA 123 1:07.48Kwon, Philip

32.81 34.67

Otters-MA 114 1:23.43DeMartini, Julian T

40.11 43.32

Otters-MA 115 1:34.50Demchak, Ethan R

42.36 52.14

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:17.94Bliss, Branden T

37.03 40.91

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 1:09.80Laws, Nadine

33.57 36.23

CVAC-MA 112 1:15.11LaForme, Amelia

35.45 39.66

Otters-MA 123 1:19.33Weaber, Mikalyn

37.61 41.72

Otters-MA 124 1:19.58Clyde, Charlotte J

38.80 40.78

CVAC-MA 115 1:32.38Broadbent, Ellery C

44.42 47.96

Otters-MA 116 1:48.73Jorfi, Tessa R

50.68 58.05

CVAC-MA 12--- X1:02.81Dwyer, Petra R

30.40 32.41

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:10.25Bender, Isabella R

33.73 36.52

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:40.30Symeonidis, Ava M

 
Event 29  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 54.41Garber, Josiah M

25.62 28.79

CVAC-MA 132 55.12Boland, Wyatt F

26.45 28.67

Otters-MA 133 55.38Gladysz, Samuel

26.66 28.72

CVAC-MA 134 57.84LaForme, Graham H

Otters-MA 135 1:05.14Cheslock, Collin

30.68 34.46

CVAC-MA 13--- X58.69Pesavento, Will A

28.35 30.34

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:04.10Manduri, Mohit

30.53 33.57

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:25.91Boktor, Jonathan S

38.36 47.55

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:35.84Srivastava, Eshan

43.78 52.06

 
Event 30  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 1:02.08Hancock, Caroline R

29.88 32.20

Otters-MA 132 1:03.07Rhine, Elizabeth

30.74 32.33

CVAC-MA 143 1:03.39Lorei, Leila S

29.79 33.60

Otters-MA 134 1:07.49Fink, Samantha

31.99 35.50

CVAC-MA 135 1:08.96Boughanmi, Tasneem M

33.80 35.16

Otters-MA 136 1:10.92Wallace, Gracie

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:09.23Mayberry, Hayden C

33.27 35.96

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:11.44Nailor, Joleigh M

33.92 37.52

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:13.37McMillin, Bryn L

36.09 37.28

Otters-MA 14--- X1:18.27Snavely, Emma G

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:28.82Sweeney, Catherine

42.14 46.68



WSY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:22 PM  12/12/2021  Page 5

LVO @ CVAC - 12/11/2021

Results - Meet
 
Event 31  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 161 51.38Hain, Braden

24.65 26.73

Otters-MA 172 53.12Rudy, Jacob

25.11 28.01

CVAC-MA 173 55.38Wolf, Braeden C

26.67 28.71

Otters-MA 154 55.67Connelly, Cameron

25.76 29.91

CVAC-MA 145 57.43Socks, David M

27.66 29.77

CVAC-MA 146 57.87Derr, Greyden T

27.09 30.78

CVAC-MA 14--- X58.93Schweikert, Alex K

28.59 30.34

Otters-MA 16--- X1:16.91Cresswell, Logan

 
Event 32  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 56.75Pesavento, Mia R

27.25 29.50

CVAC-MA 152 59.50Colina, Rondreizele

28.03 31.47

CVAC-MA 163 1:01.69Nguyen, Andrea B

29.51 32.18

Otters-MA 164 1:02.36Thomas, Mackenzie

30.08 32.28

Otters-MA 185 1:11.64Dabbs, Gabi M

33.34 38.30

CVAC-MA 15--- X1:07.21Cornfield, Keira A

30.57 36.64

 
Event 33  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  71 29.75Garber, Quincy Q

CVAC-MA  82 31.12Chandan, Aadhya

CVAC-MA  73 34.42Boughanmi, Yousef M

Otters-MA  64 1:10.14Fink, Lucas A

CVAC-MA  8--- X27.28Bommana, Jayan R

CVAC-MA  6--- X29.28Svirbly, Gus A

CVAC-MA  8--- X30.82Dishner, Parker H

CVAC-MA  7--- X32.79Villamar, Leonardo L

CVAC-MA  6--- X32.91Hartye, Nicolas R

CVAC-MA  7--- X33.66Wilson, Sebastian J

CVAC-MA  8--- X34.18Singer, Aaron M

CVAC-MA  6--- X40.71Satheesh, Judah N

Otters-MA  7--- DQFlasher, Tobyn K

Did not finish on back

 
Event 34  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 22.38Johnson, Brynn A

Otters-MA  72 24.75Demchak, Claire L

Otters-MA  83 25.24Hunter, Kensley V

CVAC-MA  84 27.79Sporcic, Sydney K

CVAC-MA  85 27.97Cramer, Delaney C

CVAC-MA  8--- X28.93Yost, Adelynn V

CVAC-MA  6--- X30.87Berkheimer, Mia P

CVAC-MA  8--- X31.29Iskandar, Catherine M

CVAC-MA  7--- X32.50Pelow, Quinne M

CVAC-MA  7--- X33.95Dishner, Reese R

CVAC-MA  8--- X38.50Roush, Braylee E

CVAC-MA  6--- X51.52Furr, Julianne

Otters-MA  4--- DQHain Shipkowski, Valarie R

 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 41.87Gochenour, Rylan J

Otters-MA 102 46.91Weaber, Zach

CVAC-MA 103 48.89Heilman, PJ J

Otters-MA 104 54.00Burton, Adam J

CVAC-MA 105 56.30Navandar, Aneesh

Otters-MA 10--- X53.42Falk, Calyton J

CVAC-MA 10--- X55.23Roush, Barlin L

CVAC-MA  9--- X57.07Pelow, Kai G

Otters-MA  9--- X57.35Kelley, Bradyn M

CVAC-MA 10--- X57.54McMillin, Luke

CVAC-MA  9--- X58.17Achal, Sumukh

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:02.39Kadam, Krushna

Otters-MA  9--- X1:12.49Flasher, Jensen W

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 41.88Lorei, Ava J

Otters-MA 102 46.36Miller, Kinsley P

CVAC-MA  93 51.44Verma, Sam

CVAC-MA 104 54.03Wilmert, Emma J

CVAC-MA  9--- X47.84Albert, Delaney I

CVAC-MA  9--- X48.88Berkheimer, Ella P

CVAC-MA  9--- X50.69Kadam, Anandi

CVAC-MA  9--- X54.20Nguyen, Emily G

CVAC-MA 10--- X54.62Rissinger, Abigail V

 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 31.91Lorei, Cameron L

CVAC-MA 122 33.56Johnson, Caden D

Otters-MA 123 36.02Parker, Wyatt J

CVAC-MA 114 37.07Singer, Evan J

Otters-MA 115 41.81Demchak, Chase A

Otters-MA 116 45.33DeMartini, Julian T

CVAC-MA 12--- X39.00Joshi, Satvik

CVAC-MA 11--- X40.10Gowda, Sanketh

CVAC-MA 11--- X41.19Albert, Zane W

CVAC-MA 11--- X44.69Bliss, Branden T

Otters-MA 12--- X48.25Bost, Grady

Otters-MA 12--- X48.94Hoskins, Julie S

Otters-MA 12--- X52.28Endlich, Lincoln E

Otters-MA 12--- X55.69McAteer, Daniel B

 
Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 33.21Boland, Brooke M

CVAC-MA 122 33.28Graziano, Nessa R

CVAC-MA 113 38.32Bender, Isabella R

Otters-MA 124 44.30Clyde, Charlotte J
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(Event 38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 125 46.86MacDonald, Halle

Otters-MA 116 56.66Jorfi, Tessa R

CVAC-MA 11--- X44.40Socks, Ainsley

CVAC-MA 12--- X44.45Sweeney, Nicole

CVAC-MA 12--- X47.97Schweikert, Elizabeth

CVAC-MA 11--- X48.01Kim, Allie

 
Event 39  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:01.49Santos, Marco D

29.98 31.51

CVAC-MA 132 1:03.81Boland, Wyatt F

31.19 32.62

Otters-MA 133 1:05.72Gladysz, Samuel

31.66 34.06

Otters-MA 134 1:11.63Trate, Danny

34.25 37.38

CVAC-MA 135 1:13.72Pesavento, Will A

36.11 37.61

Otters-MA 146 1:17.02Donten, Xen

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:15.66Staykov, Dylan A

37.47 38.19

 
Event 40  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:08.22Buckman, Addison Q

32.83 35.39

CVAC-MA 142 1:12.67Lorei, Leila S

35.73 36.94

Otters-MA 133 1:15.47Pegher, Mia

36.64 38.83

CVAC-MA 144 1:15.61Kasbari, Leila A

36.09 39.52

Otters-MA 135 1:19.01Wallace, Gracie

1:19.34

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:13.82Hancock, Caroline R

35.51 38.31

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:20.11Nailor, Joleigh M

39.42 40.69

 
Event 41  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 161 57.94Hain, Braden

27.76 30.18

Otters-MA 152 1:03.80Connelly, Cameron

31.14 32.66

CVAC-MA 163 1:06.31Pion, Avery J

31.41 34.90

CVAC-MA 144 1:06.94Satheesh, Jaden

33.79 33.15

CVAC-MA 145 1:10.71Castillo, Alec E

34.83 35.88

Otters-MA 166 1:34.30Cresswell, Logan

41.02 53.28

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:13.41Socks, David M

35.78 37.63

 
Event 42  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 1:07.27Pesavento, Mia R

32.76 34.51

CVAC-MA 152 1:09.56Cornfield, Keira A

32.92 36.64

CVAC-MA 153 1:15.43Broadbent, Laney M

37.00 38.43

Otters-MA 154 1:16.38MacDonald, Ashlan

36.35 40.03

Otters-MA 155 1:19.94Haley, Mary

Otters-MA 186 1:25.33Dabbs, Gabi M

40.40 44.93

 
Event 43  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  71 27.66Nguyen, Maddox X

CVAC-MA  72 31.60Wilson, Sebastian J

CVAC-MA  73 49.95Garber, Quincy Q

 
Event 44  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 25.95Graziano, Stacia R

Otters-MA  72 25.99Demchak, Claire L

CVAC-MA  83 33.36Cramer, Hadley V

CVAC-MA  84 33.78Cramer, Delaney C

CVAC-MA  7--- X30.73Nguyen, Maddi G

CVAC-MA  8--- X39.42Sing, Saakhi

CVAC-MA  8--- XDQHartye, Evelyn G

Non-simultaneous arms

CVAC-MA  6--- XDQBerkheimer, Mia P

Alternating Kick

 
Event 45  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 42.70Gundurao, Krishna

Otters-MA 102 49.39Weaber, Zach

CVAC-MA 103 49.65Barnes, Landon G

CVAC-MA  94 1:01.12Boughanmi, Baraa M

 
Event 46  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 31.57Buhrman, Ava L

CVAC-MA  92 57.53Bender, Addy R

CVAC-MA 103 58.03Jurcik, Callie A

CVAC-MA  9--- XDQAlbert, Delaney I

Alternating Kick

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 32.71Klemunes, Jack A

CVAC-MA 112 36.88Singer, Evan J

CVAC-MA 113 37.51Turk-Geller, Jonah

Otters-MA 114 41.69Demchak, Chase A

CVAC-MA 12--- X30.63Lorei, Cameron L

Otters-MA 11--- DQSnavely, Noah A

Scissors kick

CVAC-MA 12--- XDQMakki, Ram S

Kick breaststroke type
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Event 48  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 32.15Dwyer, Petra R

CVAC-MA 112 35.30Rothman, Cece T

CVAC-MA 113 38.18Bender, Isabella R

Otters-MA 124 42.82Weaber, Mikalyn

CVAC-MA 11--- X39.76LaForme, Amelia

CVAC-MA 11--- X54.24Suryawanshi, Tanvi V

 
Event 49  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 59.39Groh, Bode I

27.95 31.44

CVAC-MA 132 1:05.83Garber, Timmy J

30.92 34.91

CVAC-MA 133 1:06.40Santos, Marco D

31.80 34.60

Otters-MA 144 1:37.24Long, Gavin

41.24 56.00

CVAC-MA 13--- X1:18.63Thampy, Pranav R

37.18 41.45

Otters-MA 13--- DQGladysz, Samuel

Non-simultaneous arms

28.22 33.24

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 131 1:05.61Buckman, Addison Q

29.95 35.66

CVAC-MA 142 1:09.59Cramer, Aubrey G

32.67 36.92

Otters-MA 133 1:12.00Pegher, Mia

33.15 38.85

CVAC-MA 134 1:13.90Graziano, Juliana R

33.57 40.33

 
Event 51  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 161 54.10Chang, Jonathan

25.46 28.64

Otters-MA 162 1:00.10Cheslock, Carter J

27.12 32.98

Otters-MA 163 1:01.98Hain, Braden

28.42 33.56

Otters-MA 164 1:09.77Lowen, Brian

31.41 38.36

CVAC-MA 165 1:09.89Manduri, Manoj

30.83 39.06

CVAC-MA 146 1:10.14Castillo, Alec E

32.80 37.34

CVAC-MA 14--- X1:07.19Schweikert, Alex K

30.20 36.99

 
Event 52  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 161 1:03.74Nguyen, Andrea B

29.78 33.96

CVAC-MA 172 1:05.61Bolden, Jennifer L

29.37 36.24

Otters-MA 153 1:15.86Brown, Colbey

33.47 42.39

Otters-MA 154 1:18.78Haley, Mary

36.13 42.65

Otters-MA 18--- NSDabbs, Gabi M

 
Event 53  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 1:34.67Cottingham, Grant W

43.63 51.04

CVAC-MA  8--- DQSmith, Sorne T

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:07.78 1:06.36

CVAC-MA  7--- DQNguyen, Maddox X

Alternating Kick - breast

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  81 1:46.36Graziano, Stacia R

52.29 54.07

Otters-MA  82 1:55.28Trate, Lily

50.81 1:04.47

CVAC-MA  83 2:15.03Sporcic, Sydney K

1:02.79 1:12.24

CVAC-MA  8--- DQCramer, Hadley V

One hand touch - breast

1:02.67 1:01.20

 
Event 55  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 101 1:27.01Sporcic, Hunter A

38.55 48.46

CVAC-MA 102 1:44.62Barnes, Landon G

48.48 56.14

Otters-MA 103 1:45.46Weaber, Zach

47.36 58.10

CVAC-MA  94 1:58.27Boughanmi, Baraa M

58.07 1:00.20

CVAC-MA 10--- X1:33.42Gundurao, Krishna

43.93 49.49

 
Event 56  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA  91 1:29.99Buhrman, Nora L

38.86 51.13

CVAC-MA  92 1:44.21Wilson, Lily F

46.82 57.39

CVAC-MA  9--- X1:52.61Enck, Lyla

49.41 1:03.20

CVAC-MA  9--- X2:02.34Nguyen, Emily G

CVAC-MA  9--- X2:05.99Boughanmi, Israa M

CVAC-MA  9--- DQCarlisle, Lily M

One hand touch - fly

 
Event 57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 121 1:15.23Johnson, Caden D

33.43 41.80

Otters-MA 122 1:23.34Parker, Wyatt J

37.38 45.96
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(Event 57  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 113 1:31.23Talasila, Sathvik

43.51 47.72

CVAC-MA 114 1:31.57Mayberry, Greyson D

45.61 45.96

Otters-MA 115 1:48.07Demchak, Ethan R

53.06 55.01

CVAC-MA 11--- X1:43.18Kurpad, Samarth

47.79 55.39

Otters-MA 11--- DQSnavely, Noah A

Scissors kick - breast

53.30 1:02.37

 
Event 58  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 111 1:13.02Boland, Brooke M

33.90 39.12

CVAC-MA 122 1:13.44Nguyen, Sofie L

34.32 39.12

CVAC-MA 123 1:20.72Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A

37.40 43.32

Otters-MA 124 1:32.74Weaber, Mikalyn

43.05 49.69

CVAC-MA 11--- XDQSocks, Ainsley

One hand touch - breast

50.43 1:05.94

 
Event 59  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 2:35.39Turk-Geller, Brady

37.99 38.60 43.69 35.11

Otters-MA 132 2:35.80Trate, Danny

33.12 40.02 48.24 34.42

CVAC-MA 133 2:37.52LaForme, Graham H

33.73 41.86 46.97 34.96

Otters-MA 134 2:38.75Cheslock, Collin

35.10 41.46 45.59 36.60

CVAC-MA 135 2:42.26Lee, Junhee

34.71 41.56 48.05 37.94

Otters-MA 146 3:13.20Long, Gavin

42.43 49.57 59.56 41.64

CVAC-MA 13--- X2:46.03Staykov, Dylan A

35.38 43.58 51.72 35.35

 
Event 60  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 141 2:22.28Boone, Mary E

28.66 37.32 43.39 32.91

Otters-MA 132 2:43.92Rhine, Elizabeth

37.85 41.87 47.05 37.15

CVAC-MA 133 2:53.18Yeh, Leah

50.08 39.99

Otters-MA 134 3:04.91Fink, Samantha

37.74 49.00 53.50 44.67

Otters-MA 145 3:21.05Snavely, Emma G

43.31 47.52 1:50.22

CVAC-MA 14--- X2:47.13Kasbari, Leila A

35.18 40.88 52.65 38.42

 
Event 61  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Otters-MA 161 2:07.56Parker, Will

26.41 32.70 37.11 31.34

CVAC-MA 162 2:15.18Santos, Kevin D

28.12 33.72 42.32 31.02

Otters-MA 173 2:17.09Rudy, Jacob

27.74 35.55 41.64 32.16

Otters-MA 154 2:24.76Connelly, Cameron

30.97 35.37 43.62 34.80

Otters-MA 15--- X2:35.26Gladysz, Vic M

34.57 41.66 44.98 34.05

CVAC-MA 14--- DQSchweikert, Alex K

Not on back off wall - back

33.09 43.04 47.82 31.85

 
Event 62  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVAC-MA 171 2:27.56Chang, Lauren M

30.49 37.18 45.76 34.13

CVAC-MA 152 2:33.39Broadbent, Laney M

32.37 40.97 45.42 34.63

Otters-MA 163 2:43.90Thomas, Mackenzie

37.59 39.71 50.59 36.01

Otters-MA 164 2:52.71Mitchell, Nory

36.67 44.13 50.36 41.55

Otters-MA 155 3:00.44Brown, Colbey

33.94 47.17 58.74 40.59

 
Event 63  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.43CVAC-MA

1) Nguyen, Maddox X 7 2) Chandan, Aadhya 8

3) Smith, Sorne T 8 4) Cottingham, Grant W 8

46.45 39.98

B2 1:35.93CVAC-MA

1) Dishner, Parker H 8 2) Garber, Quincy Q 7

3) Wilson, Sebastian J 7 4) Villamar, Leonardo L 7

53.23 42.70

C3 x1:58.33CVAC-MA

1) Yoo, Suhyeon 8 2) Boughanmi, Yousef M 7

3) Singer, Aaron M 8 4) Bommana, Jayan R 8

 
Event 64  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.91CVAC-MA

1) Graziano, Stacia R 8 2) Sporcic, Sydney K 8

3) Cramer, Hadley V 8 4) Johnson, Brynn A 8

40.73 42.18

B2 1:36.81CVAC-MA

1) Cramer, Delaney C 8 2) Nguyen, Maddi G 7

3) Hartye, Evelyn G 8 4) Berkheimer, Mia P 6

52.54 44.27

C3 x1:55.91CVAC-MA

1) McFarland, Anna S 7 2) Dishner, Reese R 7

3) Sing, Saakhi 8 4) Pelow, Quinne M 7

52.77 1:03.14
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(Event 64  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D--- X2:01.56CVAC-MA

1) Yost, Adelynn V 8 2) Roush, Braylee E 8

3) Iskandar, Catherine M 8 4) Mullin, Capri M 6

58.16 1:03.40

 
Event 65  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.91CVAC-MA

1) Cottingham, Landyn M 10 2) Getz, Ryder E 10

3) Gundurao, Krishna 10 4) Sporcic, Hunter A 10

36.43 35.40 38.35 33.73

B2 2:34.76CVAC-MA

1) Barnes, Landon G 10 2) Gochenour, Rylan J 10

3) Navandar, Aneesh 10 4) Heilman, PJ J 10

40.02 35.33 47.08 32.33

A3 3:10.14Otters-MA

1) Burton, Adam J 10 2) Falk, Calyton J 10

3) Kelley, Bradyn M 9 4) Weaber, Zach 10

47.69 52.44 57.97 32.04

C--- DQCVAC-MA

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Boughanmi, Baraa M 9 2) Roush, Barlin L 10

3) Kim, Aaron 10 4) Achal, Sumukh 9

53.72 47.18 52.15 38.21

 
Event 66  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.19CVAC-MA

1) Buhrman, Nora L 9 2) Berkheimer, Ella P 9

3) Lorei, Ava J 10 4) Buhrman, Ava L 10

36.40 41.40 37.11 27.28

B2 2:49.96CVAC-MA

1) Verma, Sam 9 2) Jurcik, Callie A 10

3) Boughanmi, Israa M 9 4) Mullin, Zaya M 9

43.25 43.40 48.43 34.88

C3 x2:55.86CVAC-MA

1) Bender, Addy R 9 2) Carlisle, Lily M 9

3) Enck, Lyla 9 4) Wilson, Lily F 9

45.10 51.48 40.54 38.74

A4 3:37.16Otters-MA

1) Miller, Kinsley P 10 2) Hunter, Kensley V 8

3) Demchak, Claire L 7 4) Trate, Lily 8

44.14 1:26.74 47.72 38.56

D--- X3:02.69CVAC-MA

1) Wilmert, Emma J 10 2) Hicks, Flora W 10

3) Nguyen, Maile 9 4) Lee, Eliana 10

45.77 48.13 50.77 38.02

E--- XDQCVAC-MA

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Sadler, Mia E 9 2) Kadam, Anandi 9

3) Rissinger, Abigail V 10 4) Albert, Delaney I 9

43.64 44.19 45.88 42.09

 
Event 67  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.44CVAC-MA

1) Johnson, Caden D 12 2) Lorei, Cameron L 12

3) Klemunes, Jack A 12 4) Turk-Geller, Jonah 11

34.76 35.72 32.83 29.13

B2 2:37.41CVAC-MA

1) Singer, Evan J 11 2) Mayberry, Greyson D 11

3) Talasila, Sathvik 11 4) Kwon, Philip 12

37.65 46.08 43.54 30.14

C3 x2:48.10CVAC-MA

1) Joshi, Satvik 12 2) Makki, Ram S 12

3) Bliss, Branden T 11 4) Albert, Zane W 11

40.97 44.21 49.65 33.27

A4 2:53.43Otters-MA

1) Demchak, Chase A 11 2) Demchak, Ethan R 11

3) Parker, Wyatt J 12 4) DeMartini, Julian T 11

42.13 51.41 42.62 37.27

B--- DQOtters-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1) Bost, Grady 12 2) Endlich, Lincoln E 12

3) Snavely, Noah A 11 4) McAteer, Daniel B 12

48.75 59.96 1:00.33

 
Event 68  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.09CVAC-MA

1) Graziano, Nessa R 12 2) Boland, Brooke M 11

3) Nguyen, Sofie L 12 4) Dwyer, Petra R 12

33.39 36.62 33.45 27.63

B2 2:25.57CVAC-MA

1) Bender, Isabella R 11 2) Laws, Nadine 11

3) Kahlenborn, Mary Ann A 12 4) LaForme, Amelia 11

39.44 38.68 35.30 32.15

C3 x2:52.22CVAC-MA

1) Socks, Ainsley 11 2) Kim, Allie 11

3) Rothman, Cece T 11 4) Sweeney, Nicole 12

50.38 49.12 45.36 27.36

A4 3:04.21Otters-MA

1) Clyde, Charlotte J 12 2) MacDonald, Halle 12

3) Weaber, Mikalyn 12 4) Jorfi, Tessa R 11

43.40 49.54 42.40 48.87

D--- X3:14.94CVAC-MA

1) Schweikert, Elizabeth 12 2) Broadbent, Ellery C 11

3) Nguyen, Emily G 9 4) Symeonidis, Ava M 11

55.53 1:03.48 33.41 42.52

 
Event 69  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.56CVAC-MA

1) Santos, Marco D 13 2) Garber, Josiah M 14

3) Groh, Bode I 14 4) Boland, Wyatt F 13

29.44 30.67 26.20 24.25

B*2 2:05.21CVAC-MA

1) Pesavento, Will A 13 2) Turk-Geller, Brady 14

3) Garber, Timmy J 13 4) LaForme, Graham H 13

33.55 36.23 28.51 26.92
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(Event 69  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A*2 2:05.21Otters-MA

1) Trate, Danny 13 2) Cheslock, Collin 13

3) Gladysz, Samuel 13 4) Long, Gavin 14

33.75 34.86 26.17 30.43

C4 x2:16.75CVAC-MA

1) Staykov, Dylan A 13 2) Lee, Junhee 13

3) Manduri, Mohit 13 4) Thampy, Pranav R 13

35.57 38.64 33.63 28.91

 
Event 70  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.06CVAC-MA

1) Cramer, Aubrey G 14 2) Boone, Mattie 14

3) Buckman, Addison Q 13 4) Ghosh, Kaya G 13

33.02 34.57 27.67 29.80

B2 2:05.38CVAC-MA

1) Hancock, Caroline R 14 2) Graziano, Juliana R 13

3) Boone, Mary E 14 4) Lorei, Leila S 14

32.88 35.80 27.97 28.73

A3 2:14.55Otters-MA

1) Wallace, Gracie 13 2) Rhine, Elizabeth 13

3) Pegher, Mia 13 4) Fink, Samantha 13

35.78 41.96 27.10 29.71

C4 x2:19.79CVAC-MA

1) Nailor, Joleigh M 14 2) Yeh, Leah 13

3) Kasbari, Leila A 14 4) Boughanmi, Tasneem M 13

37.38 38.99 33.59 29.83

 
Event 71  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.42CVAC-MA

1) Pion, Avery J 16 2) Chang, Jonathan 16

3) Santos, Kevin D 16 4) Wolf, Braeden C 17

30.26 32.49 24.56 24.11

B2 1:52.37Otters-MA

1) Hain, Braden 16 2) Lowen, Brian 16

3) Cheslock, Carter J 16 4) Gladysz, Vic M 15

26.81 32.55 26.02 26.99

A3 1:52.58Otters-MA

1) Connelly, Cameron 15 2) Parker, Will 16

3) Rudy, Jacob 17 4) Cresswell, Logan 16

30.21 27.20 25.97 29.20

B4 1:58.97CVAC-MA

1) Socks, David M 14 2) Satheesh, Jaden 14

3) Schweikert, Alex K 14 4) Derr, Greyden T 14

30.16 33.33 29.17 26.31

C5 x2:19.15CVAC-MA

1) Castillo, Alec E 14 2) Bhavsar, Param P 14

3) Manduri, Manoj 16 4) Boktor, Jonathan S 14

33.99 42.07 28.58 34.51

 
Event 72  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.75CVAC-MA

1) Pesavento, Mia R 17 2) Nguyen, Jennifer M 18

3) Bolden, Jennifer L 17 4) Chang, Lauren M 17

31.93 34.26 26.98 26.58

B2 2:08.67CVAC-MA

1) Cornfield, Keira A 15 2) Hoover, Elena M 14

3) Colina, Rondreizele 15 4) Broadbent, Laney M 15

32.83 39.47 29.63 26.74

A3 2:20.16Otters-MA

1) Dabbs, Gabi M 18 2) MacDonald, Ashlan 15

3) Brown, Colbey 15 4) Thomas, Mackenzie 16

39.53 37.78 32.77 30.08

C4 x2:35.06CVAC-MA

1) Sweeney, Catherine 14 2) Long, Allison E 13

3) Rajput, Vedika 13 4) Mayberry, Hayden C 13

46.34 40.48 37.12 31.12

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 72

1. Cumberland Valley Aquatic Club 782

2. Lebanon Valley Otters 286


